il PIG ROASTER RENTAL But

Automated Propane Roaster Rental

[ ]Roaster with NO Meat (holds up to 60lb)
[ ]Roaster wifh 40lb BBQ Ready Pig
[ ]Roaster with 50Ib BBQjReody Pig
[ ]Roaster with 40lb BBQ Ready Pig
[]Roaster with 80lb BBQ Ready Pig
|___| 20lb Propane Cyhnder |
[[]Smoke Box (Add Your (})w}n‘ Wood Chips)
[]*Cleaning Fee if Equipment is Returned Dirty

Cha rcoal- Rotisserie

[ ]Rotisserie with No Meo’r (5ft pole and clamps)
[ ]Rotisserie with 30-40lb BBQ Ready Pig
[ ]Rotisserie with 50-60lb BBQ Ready Pig

$250

$450
$490
$530
$655
$40
$10
$80

$150
$350
$390

[ ] Stainless Steel Meat Tray & Table Top Carving S’rahd:$50

[ ]Firebox (Fill with charcoal or hardwgod logs)

Optional Extras

[ ]Jar of BBQ sauce

Delivery/Pick up
(subject to availability - Niagara only)
[ ]Insulated Carry Bag and Stainless Meat Tray |

[ ] Fresh Baked Buns - pre-sliced i

Pig Roast with Chef to Carve
|:| 9

$40

$10
$50-$90

$50

'$10/doz

Set up & finish roasting on site at your event with Chef to'carve

Based on the Niagara Regjoﬁ
Please call to check for availability und‘ pricing

Visit WWW.pigouT.cq/pigouTniogairo and Check Out Our Catering To Go Menu

‘|Address:

‘Signature: 2

' | Booking Request Form
Even’r Da’_re::;_

Name:

City: Postal Code:
Email: ‘ !
Tel: |

Collection Da’re/Time:
Return Dc‘ré/Time: \

1

Pay Method: [0 Cash [0 ChequeCredit OE-transfer,
CREDIT CARD REQUIRED TO CONFIRM ALL BOOKINGS

Credit Card No.

Expiry: CVV:

Name:

Credit Card Payments Subject to 2.4% Processing Fee

14-day cancellation applies
Please fill in the missing fields and email to us:
cateringepigout.ca

Prices are wholesale/all inclusive
Rentals are subject to availability

L)

Collection Address
Barn 855A Line 2 Rd, Niagara-on-the-Lake, ON LOS 1JO | (905) 650-0781 | cateringepigout.ca
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