## PIG ROASTER RENTAL



## **Automated Propane Roaster Rental**

[인기를 발매하다 다른 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 가장 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 되었다면 하는데 그는 사람들이 되었다면 하는데	
Roaster with NO Meat (holds up to 60lb)	\$250
Roaster with 40lb BBQ Ready Pig	\$450
Roaster with 50lb BBQ Ready Pig	\$490
Roaster with 60lb BBQ Ready Pig	\$530
Roaster with 80lb BBQ Ready Pig	\$655
20lb Propane Cylinder	\$40
Smoke Box (Add Your Own Wood Chips)	\$10
*Cleaning Fee if Equipment is Returned Dirty	\$80
Charcoal Rotisserie	ľ
Rotisserie with No Meat (5ft pole and clamps)	\$150
Rotisserie with 30-40lb BBQ Ready Pig	\$350
Rotisserie with 50-60lb BBQ Ready Pig	\$390
Stainless Steel Meat Tray & Table Top Carving Stand	\$50
Firebox (Fill with charcoal or hardwood logs)	\$40
Optional Extras	
Jar of BBQ sauce	\$10

Jar of BBQ sauce	and the second second	\$10
Delivery/Pick up		\$50-\$90
(subject to availability – Niaga	ra only)	

	Insu	lated	Carry	Bag	and	Stain	less i	Meat	Tray	\$50
118	Talk Herrist									

Fresh Baked Buns - pre-sliced	\$10/	'doz

Pig Roast with Chef to Carve	
Set up & finish roasting on site at your event with Chef to	carve



Based on the Niagara Region
Please call to check for availability and pricing

	Booking Request Form
Children Company	Event Date: Month' / Day / Year
Sec. at	Name:
The state of	Address:
	City:Postal Code:
	Email:
	Tel:
	Collection Date/Time:
	Return Date/Time:
	<b>Pay Method:</b> Cash Cheque Credit E-transfe
	CREDIT CARD REQUIRED TO CONFIRM ALL BOOKINGS
	Credit Card No.
	Expiry: CVV:
	Name:
	Signature:
-	Credit Card Payments Subject to 2.4% Processing Fee
一十五十五十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十	14-day cancellation applies
Appropriate Section	Please fill in the missing fields and email to us:

Prices are wholesale/all inclusive Rentals are subject to availability

catering@pigout.ca

Visit www.pigout.ca/pigoutniagara and Check Out Our Catering To Go Menu